
Position 2020 Name E-mail address Cell Phone 

President Dave Walker mcalee@townisp.com 508-320-1621 

Secretary Katie Walker mcalee@townisp.com  

Vice President Baseball Todd Boulay Todd.boulay9@hotmail.com  

Vice President Softball Mike Pellini 
Manny Gomes 

mpellini@yahoo.com 
mnnydi@gmail.com 

 

Treasurer Mette Rotunno Sll.treasurer2018@gmail.com  

Challenger League  
Commissioner Chip Collins chip.f.collins@gmail.com 508-284-4003 

SR League Commissioner    

Junior League Commissioner Dave Walker mcalee@townisp.com  

Majors Commissioner Paul Cunniffe Pcunniffe5@gmail.com 617-366-7936 

Director Majors American    

Director Majors National    

AAA Commissioner Dominic Rotunno dgrotunno@hotmail.com  

AAA Director    

AA Commissioner Mike Avis Avis.mp@gmail.com  

A Commissioner Mike DiPiazza Mdipiazza2@yahoo.com  

GSB SR/JR Commissioner Matt Arpino arpino2@hotmail.com 508-241-9800 

GSB Sr./Jr Director    

GSB Majors Comm. Dave Bentley dbentley@live.com  

GSB Majors Director    

GSB Minors Comm. Scott Kuhnel Scott.kuhnel@yahoo.com  

GSB Minors Director    

GSB Rook/Tee Comm. Jessica Kelly jesscarbone@hotmail.com 508-783-0745 

GSB Rookie/Tee Director    

Jr. League Umpire Director Jeff Green/Dan 
Sullivan 

Danjsullivan@aol.com 508-330-7562 

Majors/Minors Umpire 
Director 

Jeff Green jgreen@sumitomoelectric.com (508) 271-
5778 

GSB Umpire Director Matt Forgues mattforgues@yahoo.com  

Field 
Maintenance  

 
   

Field 
Maintenance 

    

Purchasing Derek D’Antillio Derekd0314@gmail.com  



 

 

9/30/2019 

Registration/Web Data Jim LeMay James.lemay@dell.com  

Media - Web Site                             Jenny Shanley Jenny.shanley@reebok.com 617-365-6940 

Clinics Director Bob White Rjwhite65@gmail.com  

Safety/Insurance Dir. Chris Marques Chris.marques@allscripts.com 
 

508-579-2537 

Tournament Director Sean Chenevert Sean.chenevert@yahoo.com  

Sponsorship Director Katy Walther Katy.walther@gmail.com  

Fundraising     

Concession Director Danielle McLaughlin Dmh626@yahoo.com  

General Board Member  Dennis Magarro dennismagarro@yahoo.com  

General Board Member  Don Gale dgale@townisp.com 
 

 

General Board Member  Bob Iagallo riagallo@townisp.com  

General Board Member  Paul Healy Pfhealy3@townisp.com  

General Board Member  Peter Ishkanian ishkanianp@yahoo.com  

General Board Member Glenn Hammitt ghammitt@townisp.com 
 

 

General Board Member 
 

Carl Aloupis 
 
 

caloupjr@hotmail.com  


